
2010 Papillion Half Marathon & 10K - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Steve Gogela           M2029         1/18    5:58       37:03
2     Jeff Nielsen           M3039         1/36    6:01       37:22
3     Bryant England         M2029         2/18    6:21       39:25
4     Brad Graham            M2029         3/18    6:41       41:31
5     Paul Graham            M2029         4/18    6:48       42:12
6     Linda Barnhart         F4049         1/29    6:49       42:21
7     Elise Bennett          F2029         1/48    6:53       42:44
8     Chad Backes            M2029         5/18    6:57       43:13
9     Michael Neman          M2029         6/18    6:58       43:19
10    David Gleason          M2029         7/18    7:11       44:37
11    Rob Weir               M2029         8/18    7:12       44:41
12    Jon Rodriguez          M3039         2/36    7:14       44:55
13    Mike McDonald          M4049         1/27    7:15       45:05
14    Shawna Anderson        F3039         1/61    7:25       46:06
15    Adam Wade              M3039         3/36    7:29       46:32
16    Todd Aerni             M3039         4/36    7:30       46:36
17    Sarah Fredrickson      F4049         2/29    7:30       46:39
18    Tad Brewer             M3039         5/36    7:35       47:06
19    Mark Hathoot           M4049         2/27    7:37       47:19
20    Richard Gossman        M4049         3/27    7:39       47:30
21    Ronald Eckel           M4049         4/27    7:41       47:44
22    Colleen Pribyl         F3039         2/61    7:42       47:53
23    Kim Moore              F4049         3/29    7:43       47:58
24    Dana McCabe            F3039         3/61    7:50       48:38
25    Timothy Watts          M3039         6/36    7:50       48:39
26    Brooke Schoening       F2029         2/48    7:52       48:50
27    Katie Schmitz          F2029         3/48    7:52       48:51
28    John Smyth             M4049         5/27    7:57       49:23
29    William Dyer           M3039         7/36    8:02       49:56
30    Kim Shubert            F2029         4/48    8:07       50:23
31    Jimmy Sledge           M2029        10/18    8:07       50:23
32    Jeremy Stone           M2029         9/18    8:06       50:23
33    Heidi Kneip            F3039         4/61    8:10       50:42
34    Bryan Dodds            M3039         8/36    8:13       51:01
35    Jen Rock               F3039         5/61    8:13       51:04
36    Heather Elton          F3039         6/61    8:14       51:07
37    David Mullen           M4049         6/27    8:16       51:22
38    Josh Shields           M2029        11/18    8:20       51:45
39    Bridget Simpson        F4049         4/29    8:21       51:53
40    Ashlee Deahl           F2029         5/48    8:22       51:56
41    Charles Austin         M3039         9/36    8:22       52:01
42    Scott Graham           M5059          1/3    8:25       52:16
43    Kevin Nokels           M4049         7/27    8:26       52:24
44    Kirk Larsen            M3039        10/36    8:27       52:29
45    Tim Zikas              M4049         8/27    8:28       52:34
46    Jaci Nichols           F3039         7/61    8:28       52:39
47    Brian Holdsworth       M2029        12/18    8:34       53:13
48    Kaden Madler           M0114          1/2    8:35       53:21
49    Karl Kolumban          M4049         9/27    8:36       53:28
50    Robert Acamo           M5059          2/3    8:37       53:33
51    Rich Jungman           M4049        10/27    8:38       53:38
52    Pete Wood              M4049        11/27    8:39       53:45
53    Mallory Ubbelohde      F1519          1/5    8:40       53:53
54    Erik Soballe           M2029        13/18    8:40       53:54
55    Adam James             M3039        11/36    8:43       54:07
56    Rich Abourezek         M3039        12/36    8:43       54:11
57    Jillian Braun          F2029         6/48    8:47       54:34
58    Emily Sellhorn         F2029         8/48    8:47       54:36
59    Laura Allen            F2029         7/48    8:47       54:36
60    Jennifer Miller        F2029         9/48    8:48       54:40
61    Matthew Allaire        M4049        12/27    8:49       54:49
62    Vincent Huebert        M4049        13/27    8:50       54:56
63    Rachel White-Higginbot F2029        10/48    8:51       54:58
64    Amanda Pfeifer         F2029        11/48    8:51       55:01
65    Kevin Brennan          M3039        13/36    8:52       55:05
66    Carlotta Hartman       F3039         8/61    8:52       55:06
67    James Chappelear       M3039        14/36    8:53       55:11
68    Matthew Argenziano     M3039        15/36    8:54       55:18
69    Amber Quinn            F2029        12/48    8:54       55:19
70    Jonathan Sims          M2029        14/18    8:54       55:19
71    Teissa Green           F3039         9/61    8:54       55:20
72    Brian Hickey           M3039        16/36    8:55       55:22
73    Justin Snodgrass       M2029        15/18    8:56       55:30
74    Julie Kasun            F4049         6/29    8:58       55:44
75    Judy Stack             F4049         5/29    8:58       55:44
76    Jim Stultz             M4049        14/27    9:02       56:07
77    Kelsey Abels           F2029        13/48    9:02       56:09
78    Debra Prososki         F4049         7/29    9:03       56:13
79    Ryan Sullivan          M3039        17/36    9:03       56:16
80    David Martens          M5059          3/3    9:04       56:20
81    Dana Moyer             F3039        10/61    9:04       56:23
82    Julie Groeteke         F3039        11/61    9:05       56:28
83    Cameron Moyer          M3039        18/36    9:06       56:31
84    Steve Schwerdtfeger    M3039        19/36    9:07       56:41
85    Angela Gleason         F2029        14/48    9:08       56:48
86    Jennifer Van Moorleghe F2029        15/48    9:10       56:56
87    Katie Horner           F3039        12/61    9:10       56:58
88    Ryan Horner            M3039        20/36    9:10       56:58
89    Glenn Walsh            M4049        15/27    9:11       57:02
90    Jill Evers             F3039        13/61    9:12       57:13
91    Jeff Sheets            M3039        21/36    9:13       57:15
92    Nicholas Bertucci      M2029        16/18    9:13       57:17
93    Jamie Barrier          F2029        16/48    9:13       57:17
94    Kevin Kush             M4049        16/27    9:14       57:21
95    Brenda Young           F3039        14/61    9:15       57:29
96    Steph Mosley           F2029        17/48    9:16       57:32
97    Scott Safranek         M4049        17/27    9:18       57:44
98    Kelly Eby              M4049        18/27    9:20       57:57
99    Kristina Soballe       F2029        18/48    9:20       58:00
100   Kim Cook               F3039        15/61    9:23       58:21
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101   Cooper Loth            M1519          1/2    9:25       58:29
102   Christine Jacobsen     F3039        16/61    9:26       58:35
103   Clare Keplinger        F2029        19/48    9:26       58:36
104   Jerry Keplinger        M3039        22/36    9:27       58:44
105   Shandra Christianson   F3039        17/61    9:27       58:45
106   Brian Leising          M3039        23/36    9:30       59:00
107   Amanda Holman          F2029        20/48    9:30       59:02
108   Jeff Carstens          M4049        19/27    9:36       59:42
109   John Stokes            M4049        20/27    9:38       59:49
110   Deanne Cumberledge     F4049         8/29    9:39     1:00:01
111   Karissa Madler         F1519          2/5    9:40     1:00:06
112   Julie Fedderson        F3039        18/61    9:41     1:00:12
113   Melanie Parker         F2029        21/48    9:42     1:00:16
114   Thomas Rietkerk        M4049        21/27    9:42     1:00:18
115   Gail Johnston          F4049         9/29    9:44     1:00:27
116   Tj McKillip            M2029        17/18    9:44     1:00:30
117   Cheryl Krupski         F5059          1/7    9:46     1:00:43
118   David Corwin           M3039        24/36    9:47     1:00:49
119   Michelle Sukup         F2029        24/48    9:48     1:00:52
120   Cecilia Michalski      F2029        23/48    9:48     1:00:52
121   Ashley Maguire         F2029        22/48    9:48     1:00:52
122   Barb Sullivan          F3039        19/61    9:49     1:00:59
123   Katy Martin            F2029        25/48    9:50     1:01:06
124   Linda Sullivan         F4049        10/29    9:50     1:01:06
125   Mindy Grass            F4049        12/29    9:51     1:01:11
126   Laura Childers         F4049        11/29    9:51     1:01:11
127   Angela Austin          F3039        21/61    9:51     1:01:13
128   Kathleen McClung       F3039        20/61    9:51     1:01:13
129   Emily Dolphens         F2029        26/48    9:51     1:01:15
130   Colleen Hosick         F3039        22/61    9:51     1:01:15
131   Kelly Seacrest         F2029        27/48    9:52     1:01:17
132   Tyler Seacrest         M2029        18/18    9:52     1:01:17
133   Erin Kautz             F2029        28/48    9:54     1:01:29
134   Bill Fleck             M3039        25/36    9:54     1:01:30
135   Samantha Fleck         F3039        23/61    9:54     1:01:30
136   Jennifer Williams      F3039        24/61    9:55     1:01:35
137   Cheri Engle            F3039        25/61    9:56     1:01:41
138   Violet Gryczanowski    F3039        26/61    9:56     1:01:44
139   Jenna Perry            F2029        29/48    9:56     1:01:44
140   Anne Cavanaugh         F3039        27/61    9:57     1:01:48
141   Amanda Reid            F2029        30/48    9:58     1:01:55
142   Sheri Kimmey           F3039        28/61    9:59     1:02:00
143   Melissa Rowe           F2029        31/48   10:00     1:02:08
144   Ken Tinnes             M4049        22/27   10:00     1:02:10
145   Mark Wamsley           M4049        23/27   10:01     1:02:16
146   Bruce Krause           M3039        26/36   10:02     1:02:18
147   Carol Gossman          F4049        13/29   10:02     1:02:22
148   Christine Schmid       F4049        14/29   10:03     1:02:26
149   Teri Baer              F4049        15/29   10:05     1:02:39
150   Heather Taggart        F3039        29/61   10:06     1:02:46
151   Darrell Rutherford     M3039        27/36   10:06     1:02:46
152   Julie Hoffman          F2029        32/48   10:07     1:02:49
153   Wayne Horton           M7099          1/1   10:08     1:02:59
154   Bryan Knudsen          M4049        24/27   10:15     1:03:41
155   Chad Huffman           M3039        28/36   10:16     1:03:51
156   Kyla Frederick         F3039        30/61   10:18     1:03:58
157   Jake Stokes            M1519          2/2   10:18     1:04:01
158   Lisa Stille            F3039        31/61   10:20     1:04:13
159   Richard Duvall         M6069          1/2   10:20     1:04:13
160   Katie Kendall          F3039        32/61   10:21     1:04:22
161   Sarah Dyer             F2029        33/48   10:22     1:04:26
162   Amanda Stigall         F3039        33/61   10:22     1:04:27
163   Amanda Mimick          F2029        34/48   10:22     1:04:27
164   Shayna Ray             F4049        16/29   10:22     1:04:27
165   Christina Hayduk       F3039        34/61   10:25     1:04:42
166   Audra Strabbing        F3039        35/61   10:26     1:04:49
167   David Strabbing        M3039        29/36   10:26     1:04:50
168   Julie Adamson          F4049        17/29   10:27     1:04:54
169   Olga Holmes            F3039        36/61   10:30     1:05:15
170   Kathy Rosenthal        F5059          2/7   10:30     1:05:17
171   Alison White           F5059          3/7   10:31     1:05:20
172   Cole Wellman           M0114          2/2   10:33     1:05:33
173   Deb Sadler             F3039        37/61   10:34     1:05:41
174   Emily Eckel            F1519          3/5   10:35     1:05:45
175   Amber Grosz            F2029        35/48   10:35     1:05:46
176   Chris Nelsen           M3039        30/36   10:35     1:05:46
177   Amanda Masek           F3039        38/61   10:35     1:05:48
178   Christyn Stumps        F4049        18/29   10:36     1:05:53
179   Angie Thomas           F2029        36/48   10:40     1:06:15
180   Jesse Loeffler         F2029        38/48   10:42     1:06:30
181   Beth Hastings          F2029        37/48   10:42     1:06:30
182   Tamra Phillips         F4049        19/29   10:47     1:07:00
183   Leslie Buggi           F2029        39/48   10:47     1:07:04
184   Ron Carnes             M3039        31/36   10:49     1:07:14
185   Sheila Carnes          F4049        20/29   10:49     1:07:15
186   Todd Kozelichiki       M3039        32/36   10:51     1:07:23
187   Mike Krueger           M3039        33/36   10:51     1:07:25
188   Catherine Milone       F4049        21/29   10:51     1:07:28
189   Stephanie Alba         F3039        39/61   10:56     1:08:00
190   Jenny Negrete          F3039        40/61   10:57     1:08:01
191   Trisha Schwartz        F3039        41/61   10:57     1:08:05
192   Cathy Heedum           F5059          4/7   10:58     1:08:11
193   Laura Schmitz          F2029        40/48   10:59     1:08:18
194   Chris Galardi          M4049        25/27   11:00     1:08:20
195   Ahmed Choudhury        M3039        35/36   11:01     1:08:29
196   Roger Pinkelman        M3039        34/36   11:01     1:08:29
197   Sarah Haig             F3039        42/61   11:07     1:09:08
198   Melanie Dickson        F3039        43/61   11:11     1:09:28
199   Bj Stussy              F3039        44/61   11:15     1:09:53
200   Shari Theer            F3039        45/61   11:21     1:10:35
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201   Dana Stotts            F3039        46/61   11:22     1:10:36
202   Allie Gill             F1519          4/5   11:24     1:10:51
203   Jodi Gill              F3039        47/61   11:24     1:10:51
204   Lori Safranek          F3039        48/61   11:34     1:11:55
205   Kelly Hennen           F2029        41/48   11:35     1:11:58
206   Breea Lisko            F3039        49/61   11:35     1:11:59
207   Jo Anna Knudsen        F4049        22/29   11:36     1:12:05
208   Christine Kraemer      F2029        43/48   11:40     1:12:33
209   Brittany Narlock       F2029        42/48   11:40     1:12:33
210   Sarah Backes           F3039        50/61   11:46     1:13:07
211   Kathy Cannella         F5059          5/7   11:47     1:13:14
212   Ruth Asche             F6069          1/3   11:49     1:13:27
213   Chandra Kipper         F3039        51/61   11:50     1:13:30
214   Alison Rasmussen       F2029        44/48   11:53     1:13:50
215   Heather Hollis         F3039        52/61   11:57     1:14:18
216   Christina Stephan      F4049        23/29   11:58     1:14:21
217   Marci Haight           F3039        53/61   11:58     1:14:21
218   Pamela Wilder          F3039        54/61   11:58     1:14:25
219   Harlon Wilder          M3039        36/36   11:58     1:14:25
220   Tanya Culbert          F3039        55/61   11:59     1:14:29
221   Kelli Eickhoff         F3039        56/61   12:03     1:14:51
222   Robin Van Hove         F4049        24/29   12:03     1:14:51
223   Rachel Stack           F1519          5/5   12:12     1:15:48
224   Laurie Wilson          F3039        57/61   13:01     1:20:57
225   Marci Stokes           F4049        25/29   13:02     1:20:58
226   Dawn Essink            F5059          6/7   13:13     1:22:10
227   Jacki Fee              F4049        26/29   13:20     1:22:50
228   Jerry Johnson          M6069          2/2   13:43     1:25:17
229   Jessica Stokes         F0114          1/1   13:44     1:25:24
230   Kathy Purdy            F2029        46/48   13:56     1:26:34
231   Michelle Purdy         F2029        45/48   13:56     1:26:34
232   Sandy Walker           F4049        27/29   14:03     1:27:17
233   Timea Bor              F4049        28/29   14:11     1:28:11
234   Susan Le May           F6069          2/3   15:20     1:35:18
235   Debra Slater           F5059          7/7   15:36     1:37:00
236   Linda Hrbek            F6069          3/3   15:36     1:37:00
237   Erin Heisler           F3039        58/61   16:11     1:40:34
238   Tara Latschar          F3039        59/61   16:11     1:40:35
239   Stephanie Engel        F2029        47/48   17:36     1:49:26
240   Tim Trudell            M4049        26/27   17:36     1:49:27
241   Lisa Trudell           F3039        60/61   17:37     1:49:29
242   Lana Phinney           F4049        29/29   17:49     1:50:47
243   Sheena Winther         F2029        48/48   18:09     1:52:47
244   Glenn Meyer            M4049        27/27   18:09     1:52:51
245   Marie Audrey Moreno    F3039        61/61 28:22:00     2:56:22
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